



## **Individual Membership Application**

A person having an interest in the construction industry or in construction education or in providing goods or services to construction professionals and/or educators may become a Individual Member. Individual Members are able to influence the educational experience of future construction leaders through their participation on ACCE committees and to network with other industry members and academic leaders to promote quality construction education.

Individual Member representatives may participate as members of the Industry Caucus and may be appointed to ACCE committees for which they are qualified.

The Annual Membership fee is \$150.00 per year.

Believing in the goals and objectives of the American Council for Construction Education, I am applying to become an Individual Member of ACCE.

Name:		Title:	
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email:			
Signature: _		Date:	
		Principal Activity	
<b>Education</b>		Construction Industry	Professional Society
Public Interest		<b>Trade Association</b>	Other





An Individual Member is invited to attend the following committee meetings which are open to all attendees at ACCE mid-year and annual meetings. Please select the committee(s) that the you would like to get involved with.



Guidance Committee – responsible for assisting academic programs achieve initial accreditation and re-accreditation.

Industry Liaison Committee – responsible for enhancing the relationship between ACCE and the construction industry

Marketing and Communications Committee – responsible for development of a marketing plan and communications resources to increase awareness of and participation in ACCE.

Standards Committee – responsible for development of standards and criteria for ACCE accreditation

Training Committee – responsible for conducting training for members of visiting teams

Please email the completed form to ACCE@ACCE-HQ.org. We will then send an invoice to the Representative. We now accept credit cards, ACH, and checks as forms of payment.

Steve Nellis President / CEO American Council for Construction Education 300 Decker Drive, Suite 330 Irving, TX 75062

The American Council for Construction Education (ACCE) is an IRS 501(C)(3) organization.